Data Sheet

Abrasive Sheets

PS11A

Applications

Properties

Paint/Varnish/Filler
Plastic
Glass/Stone

Metals

Available grits

@ Bonding agent Resin
® Grain SiC
O Coating Close

O Backing A-paper

XLinGseO%
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Width in mm
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Length in mm
280.0
280.0
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280.0
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280.0
280.0
280.0

280.0

Cat.number

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

11892

6616

186794

186795

Grit
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